Voter Id [10KMK2863001 | KRATMAN, MARK S

Election Type

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL TOWN MEETING

Election Date
05/08/2018
05/07/2018
04/07/2018
10/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
11/08/2016
05/08/2016
05/05/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/01/2016
05/06/2015
05/04/2015
04/11/2015
11/04/2014
10/Q7/2014
09/08/2014
04/05/2014
06/252013
05/06/2013

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 10KMK2863001 | KRATMAN, MARK S

Election Type

Election Date

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY 04/30/2013

LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
SPECIAL STATE
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
STATE PRIMARY

04/06/2013
11/06/2012
09/06/2012
11/08/2011
11/02/2010
01/19/2010
12/08/2009
09/22/2009
11/04/2008
02/05/2008
09/25/2007

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY 05/29/2007

STATE ELECTION

STATE PRIMARY

LOCAL ELECTION

LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTICN

STATE ELECTICN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
STATE ELECTION

STATE PRIMARY

11/07/2008
09/19/2006
06/13/2006
05/16/2006
11/08/2005
11/02/2004
03/02/2004
11/05/2002
09/17/2002

Party Voted
DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON



Voter Id 10KMK2863001 | [KRATMAN, MARK S

Election Type

LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION

Election Date
09/25/2001
11/07/2000
09/16/2000
11/02/1999
09/21/1999
11/04/1997
11/07/1995
09/12/1985

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
MALDEN
MALDEN



Voter Id 04RDD3090000 | ROBERTSON, DAVID ALLEN

Election Type

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE ELECTICN
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING

" LOCAL ELECTION

SPECIAL STATE
STATE ELECTION

Election Date
05/09/2018
05/07/2018
10/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/01/2017
11/08/2016
10/04/2016
09/08/2016
05/05/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/01/2016
10/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/04/2015
11/04/2014
09/09/2014
05/07/2014
05/05/2014
04/05/2014
06/25{2013
11/06/2012

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id (04RDD3090000 | ROBERTSON, DAVID ALLEN

Election Type
SPECIAL STATE
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY

Election Date
01/19/2010
11/04/2008
09/16/2008

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter id DBBEN1184000 | BUCKLEY, ERIN MARIE

Election Type

L.OCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY

LLOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION

Election Date
05/09/2018
05/07/2018
04/07/2018
10/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
11/08/2016
10/04/2016
09/08/2016
04/02/2016
03/01/2016
04/11/20156
11/04/2014
04/05/2014
06/25/2013
04/06/2013
11/06/2012
09/06/2012
056/09/2012
05/07/2012
04/14/2012

Party Voted

REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 07MPA0153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIA M W

Election Type

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING

Election Date
05/09/2018
05/07/2018
04/07/2018
10/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/01/2017
0410172017
11/08/2016
10/04/2016
09/08/2016
05/05/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/01/2016
10/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/04/2015
04/11/2015
11/04/2014
10/07/2014
09/09/2014
05/07/2014

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

CityTown Voted
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 07MPA0153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIA M W

Election Type

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING

Election Date
05/05/2014
04/05/2014
10/01/2013
08/20/2013
06/25/2013
05/08/2013
05/06/2013

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY 04/30/2013

LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION

04/06/2013
11/06/2012
10/02/2012
09/06/2012
05/09/2012
05/08/2012
05/07/2012
04/14/2012
03/06/2012
10/04/2011
05/04/2011
0510272011
04/02/2011
11/02/2010

Party Voted

REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN

Citle own Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 07MPA0153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIA M W

Eiection Type

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
SPECIAL STATE

STATE PRIMARY

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION

Election Date
10/05/2010
09/14/2010
05/05/2010
05/03/2010
04/10/2010
03/06/2010
03/01/2010
01/19/2010
12/08/2009
10/06/2009
05/05/2009
05/04/2009
04/04/2009
11/04/2008
10/07/2008
09/16/2008
06/07/2008
05/06/2008
05/05/2008
04/05/2008
02/05/2008
10/18/2007

Party Voted

REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

REPUBLICAN

City/Town Voted
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY -
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 07MPA0153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIA M W

Election Type

SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION

Election Date
10/16/2007
10/02/2007
09/04/2007

SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY 09/04/2007

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY

LGCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE ELECTION

05/29/2007
05/09/2007
05/07/2007
04/14/2007
11/07/2006
10/03/2006
09/19/2006
06/10/2006
05/03/2006
05/01/2006
04/01/2006
10/04/2005
06/04/2005
05/04/2005
05/02/2005
04/02/2005
12/01/2004
11/02/2004

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

REPUBLICAN

City/Town Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter id 07MPA0153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIA M W

Election Type

LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE PRIMARY

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL SPECIAL

LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING

Election Date
10/16/2004
10/05/2004
09/14/2004
05/04/2004
05/03/2004
04/03/2004
03/02/2004
10/25/2003
10/07/2003
05/05/2003
04/05/2003
11/05/2002
10/01/2002
09/17/2002
06/13/2002
05/07/2002
04/06/2002
10/13/2001
06/16/2001
04/07/2001
11/07/2000
10/03/2000

Party Voted

DEMOCRAT

DEMOCRAT

REPUBLICAN

City/Town Voted
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



Voter Id 07MPAG153000 | MEUSE, PATRICIAM W

Election Type

STATE PRIMARY
SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
SPECIAL STATE

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL ELECTION
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL TOWN MEETING
LOCAL SPECIAL

LOCAL ELECTION
LOCAL SPECIAL

LOCAL TOWN MEETING
STATE ELECTION
STATE PRIMARY
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
STATE PRIMARY

Election Date
09/19/2000
05/27/2000
05/23/2000
05/03/2000
05/01/2000
04/01/2000
03/07/2000
05/22/1999
05/05/1999
04/10/1999
11/03/1998
09/15/1998
04/04/1998
10/07/1997
07/28/1997
06/20/1997
06/20/1997
06/20/1997
11/05/1996
09M17/1996
03/05/1996
03/04/1996

Party Voted
DEMOCRAT

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

City/Town Voted

TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY
TEWKSBURY



